
qnfrq qtfltffi ri{sTn rri#fln

- 
-;^a-vlqq, rlltll?1rl(, rl\Jl(lc Jdz JIJ

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOTOGY GANDHINAGAR
Palaj, Gandhinagar 382 355

0ffice : +91 79 2395 2058

Fax : +91 79 2395 2032
E.mail : purchase@iitgn.ac.in

Website: httpJlwww.iitgn.ac.in

I
I

{

oz
No. IITGN/CEAJONCONS/201 8- I 9/398MISC/01

CORRIGENDUM
With reference to following advertisement which was published on

Portal (ID - 2019_IITGN _425442 _l) and on Institute's Website (i.e.

Institute of Technology Gandhinagar following amendment is issued.

Date: 24th Jantary,2019

1't January, 2019 on CPP
www.iitgn.ac. in) by Indian

Sr.

No.
Tender Pa rticulars Tender Details

Title

Online Sealed bids are invited on single stage two bid

systems for Supply and lnstallation of "Multichannel

Analysis of Surface Waves (MASW) with Provision of
Seismic Refraction/Reflection Survey and

Downhole/Crosshole Tests".

2. Tender Reference Number IITGN/CE/NONCONS/20 I 8- 1 9/398

3. CPP Portal (Tender ID) 2019 IITGN 425442 1

4.
Existing online Bid Receiving
Date and Time

28th January 2019,05.00 PM

5.
Amended online Bid Receiving
Date and Time

4tn Februarv 2019.05.00 PM

6.
Existing online Technical
Offer/bid Opening Date and
Time

301h January 201 9, 1 I .00 AM

7.

Amended online Technical
Offer/bid Opening Date and
Time

6rh February 2019. 11.00 AM

8.
Existing Technical Presentation

Date and Time

30th January 2019, 12.00 PM onwards
IIT Gandhinagar, Palaj,
Gandhinagar - 382 355

9.
Amended Technical
Presentation Date and Time

6tn February 2019, 12.00 PM onwards
IIT Gandhinagar, Palaj,
Gandhinagar - 382 355

AII other technical specifications and other terms & conditions will remain unaltered as

published in earlier advertisement.


